Position Other Positions Held

City Manager

City Clerk/Risk Manager
Administrative Service Director
Office Assistant

Utility Clerk

Mayor

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

Bar Commissioner

Bar Commissioner

Bar Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
P & R Commissioner

P & R Commissioner

P & R Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

City

Solvang
Solvang
Solvang
Solvang
Solvang
Solvang
Solvang
Solvang
Solvang
Solvang
Solvang
Solvang
Solvang
Solvang
Solvang
Solvang
Solvang
Solvang
Solvang
Solvang

Solvang

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$160,023
$108,427
$93,965
$38,418
$33,075
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$1,100
$1,100
$800
$400
$400
$400
$400
$300
$300
$300
$300

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,287
$27,397
$19,729
$28,364
$31,765
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



