Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Solvang	Administration	\$160,023	\$48,287
City Clerk/Risk Manager		Solvang	Administration	\$108,427	\$27,397
Administrative Service Director		Solvang	Administration	\$93,965	\$19,729
Office Assistant		Solvang	Administration	\$38,418	\$28,364
Utility Clerk		Solvang	Administration	\$33,075	\$31,765
Mayor		Solvang	Administration	\$3,600	\$0
City Council		Solvang	Administration	\$3,600	\$0
City Council		Solvang	Administration	\$3,600	\$0
City Council		Solvang	Administration	\$3,600	\$0
City Council		Solvang	Administration	\$3,600	\$0
Bar Commissioner		Solvang	Administration	\$1,100	\$0
Bar Commissioner		Solvang	Administration	\$1,100	\$0
Bar Commissioner		Solvang	Administration	\$800	\$0
Planning Commissioner		Solvang	Administration	\$400	\$0
Planning Commissioner		Solvang	Administration	\$400	\$0
Planning Commissioner		Solvang	Administration	\$400	\$0
Planning Commissioner		Solvang	Administration	\$400	\$0
P & R Commissioner		Solvang	Administration	\$300	\$0
P & R Commissioner		Solvang	Administration	\$300	\$0
P & R Commissioner		Solvang	Administration	\$300	\$0
Planning Commissioner		Solvang	Administration	\$300	\$0